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Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BCBI Year : EY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2020-2021

Sr. No.

a b~ W

10

11

12

13

14

Form. No.

1388526

1398811

1394366

1390948

1387478

1391024

1390495

1393495

1392423

1394768

1397159

1394048

1392360

1387927

Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce

http://172.16.16.52/admin/index.php?/meritlist_view

Meritlist : GSCC FY BCBI OPEN OUTSIDE unaided 2nd Merit list (3314)

Fromdate : 11-08-2020 Todate : 17-08-2020

Student

/ Mohite Sakshi Mahesh

/ Padiyar Anushka Sainath

/ Gurav Swati Chandrakant
Temkar Vighnesh Vijay
Chauhan Darshan Dhirubhai
/ Sarvankar Vaibhavi Hemant
/ Lokhande Poonam Subhash
Thorbole Siddhesh Dharmaji
Udayar Tarun Dashnamurthy
/ Shah Vrushti Hiteshkumar

/ Samkutti Pratusha Venkatesh
Khutya Rahul Gautam

Parab Yash Dattatray

Patole Vedant Dinesh

Admission Not Done Students

Category

OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE
OPEN OUTSIDE

Marks Obtained

345/650
341/650
338/650
336/650
332/650
332/650
331/650
331/650
329/650
326/650
319/650
310/650
310/650
307/650

Percentage

53.08%
52.46%
52.00%
51.69%
51.08%
51.08%
50.92%
50.92%
50.62%
50.15%
49.08%
47.69%
47.69%

47.23%

Online Form No.

1388526
1398811
1394366
1390948
1387478
1391024
1390495
1393495
1392423
1394768
1397159
1394048
1392360
1387927
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